Lake Conference JV Meet - Thursday, May 17, 2018

Edina Community Center - 80 degrees, mostly sunny, wind 8-10mpn (perfect!)

1600m - Heat 1

4:50.2 Henry Oswald
4:56.2 Colin Freed
4:57.2 Andrew Foss
4:57.4 Jack Bartels
4:59.6 Blake Hayden
5:05.6 Dennis Yurevich
5:06.6 Will Skogrand
5:14.7 Abubakar Robleh

1600m - Heat 2

5:16.4 Caden Schmidt
5:27.4 Bryce Becker
5:29.6 George Cai
5:35.3 Adam Basten

1600m - Heat 3

5:19.1 Evan Stillday
5:30.5 Payton Anderson
5:31.0 Alex Pemberton
5:31.5 Isaac Polum
5:32.2 Adam Flake
5:32.7 Connor Blaschko
5:34.7 Luca Raso

5:34.9 Ben Harrison
5:37.1 Connor Ringquist
5:39.7 Carson Fisher
6:19.6 James Bartel

800m - Heat 1

2:10.3 Andrew Rudser
2:11.1 Arnav Desai
2:15.2 Preston Zhu

800m - Heat 2

2:22.6 Eli Hansen
2:23.6 Jack Moy

2:29.0 Michael Hawkins
2:29.2 Jacob Emmons
2:29.4 Kevin Coss
2:29.5 Brandon Antony
2:33.4 Al Karn

800m - Heat 3

2:26.0 Arason Sanchez
2:30.2 Xinze Tan
2:30.8 EliJohnson
2:31.1 Wyatt Colbrese
2:32.2 Max Albright
2:32.4 Pearse Devins
2:33.6 Zach Nyquist
2:47.1 Andrew Castle

2:47.3 Cole Guttormsson

2:47.9 Jackson Lopata
2:52.2 Ben Voynov
2:52.5 Zane Hutton
3:10.2 Nick King

4x400m Relay
Team Thorson
Andrew Rudser
Jack Bartels
Arnav Desai
Matt Kavanaugh

Team Smith
Andrew Foss
Preston Zhu
Abubakar Robleh
Will Skogrand

Team Sippel
Adam Basten
Connor Ringquist
Henry Oswald
Dennis Yurevich

55.9
57.2
59.2
54.5

61.3
63.9
61.8
62.8

59.3
58.7
61.5
62.5

Team Peterson
Evan Stillday
Colin Freed
Connor Blaschko
Isaac Polum

Team Jarvey
Blake Hayden
Bryce Becker

Eli Hansen

Alex Pemberton

62.4
66.7
62.6
63.1

62.0
66.3
62.5
59.9



